
2023 Golf Schedule
Date Teams Holes Place Time
AUGUST

Tues. Aug. 15 BIC/Tuckerman/Bay 18 Village 12:00
Mt. View

Thurs. Aug. 17 WR/Harrisburg 9 NCC 3:30

Mon. Aug. 21 Harrisburg 9 The Ridges 3:00

Thurs. Aug 24 CR/Trumann/BIC 9 NCC 3:30
Tuckerman

Mon. Aug. 28 Tuckerman/Hillcrest 9 Village 3:30

Tues. Aug. 29 Trumann 9 Trumann 3:30

Thurs. Aug. 31 BIC/CR/Tuckerman/Bay 18 NCC 12:00
Mt. View

SEPTEMBER

Wed. Sept. 6 Eagle Mt. 18 Eagle Mt 12:00

Thurs. Sept. 7 Bald Knob/Hillcrest 9 Village 3:30
Tuckerman

Tues. Sept. 12 WR/Tuckerman 9 NCC 3:30
Trumann

Thurs. Sept. 14 Newport/Bay/Mt. View 9 NCC 3:30
BIC

Mon. Sept. 18 District Practice 18 The Ridges TBA

Tues. Sept. 19 District Tournament 18 The Ridges TBA


